



NOVARTIS INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Inspire BKC, Part of 601 & 701, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Maharashtra, India. **Tel.:** +91 22 50243000; **Fax:** +91 22 50243010; **Email:** india.investors@novartis.com; **Website:** www.novartis.in; **CIN:** L24200MH1947PLC006104

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

(₹ in Million)

Particulars	3 months ended	6 months ended	3 months ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income	1,108.6	2,154.3	1,014.3
Net Profit for the period before tax	92.9	191.4	110.5
Net Profit for the period after tax	70.2	133.0	75.2
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	131.3	194.1	75.2
Equity Share Capital (of ₹ 5 each, fully paid)	123.4	123.4	123.4
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5 each) (*not annualised) Basic and Diluted (₹)	2.84 *	5.39 *	3.05 *

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.novartis.in

By Order of the Board
Sanjay Murdeshwar
Vice Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2021

DIN: 01481811

GLANCE FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65920MH1994PLC081333

5, Kitab Mahal, 192, Dr.D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, Email : glance@glancefin.com
Website : www.glancefinance.in Tel No : 022-40100193, Tel No : 4066 6666/67, Fax no : 4066 6670

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1	Total Income From Operations	166.90	317.61	163.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	69.44	204.17	55.36
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	69.44	204.17	55.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	38.13	128.62	46.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	198.28	474.24	133.80
6	Equity Share Capital	227.52	227.52	227.52
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	1.69 1.69	5.70 5.70	2.05 2.05

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021 pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (as amended). The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021 and have issued a qualified review report (refer para no. 4 of Limited Review Report).
- The Company is primarily engaged in the Finance & Investment activities and all other activities revolve around the main business of the Company. Further, all activities are conducted within India and as such there is no separate reportable segment, as per the Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" specified under Section 133 of the Act.
- "The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India has resulted in a slowdown of economic activity. The company has evaluated the impact of this pandemic on its business operations during the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021. The pandemic has not materially impacted revenues of the Company for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021. Further, in terms of COVID-19 regulatory package announced by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) on March 27, 2020 and its subsequent extension is not considered to result in significant increase in credit risk us per Ind AS 109 for staging of accounts. The extent to which the pandemic will impact Company's results will depend on future developments, which are highly uncertain, including, among things, any new information concerning the severity of the COVID-19 pandemic and any action to contain its spread or mitigate its impact whether government mandated or elected by the Company. Given the uncertainty over the potential macro economic condition, the impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Provision for Gratuity and Leave encashment is made on estimated basis.
- Previous period's / Year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For Glance Finance Limited
sd/-
Narendra Karnavat
(Director)
(DIN : 00027130)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2021



JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24114MH1985PLC035564

Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P. B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018

Tel. No.: +91 22 4938 4200/4300 • Fax No.: +91 22 3042 3434 • Website: www.jaysynth.com • E-mail id: jsec@jaysynth.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30 th Sept, 2021	30 th June, 2021	30 th Sept, 2020	30 th Sept, 2021	30 th Sept, 2020	31 st Mar, 2021
		Un-audited		Un-audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,863	3,929	3,169	7,792	5,135	12,437
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	195	239	203	434	281	533
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	195	239	203	434	281	533
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	130	178	140	308	200	375
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	132	189	154	321	205	419
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	87	87	87	87	87	87
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) a) Basic b) Diluted	1.52 1.52	2.17 2.17	1.77 1.77	3.69 3.69	2.36 2.36	4.82 4.82

(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30 th Sept, 2021	30 th June, 2021	30 th Sept, 2020	30 th Sept, 2021	30 th Sept, 2020	31 st Mar, 2021
		Un-audited		Un-audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,716	4,095	3,197	7,811	5,282	12,702
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	185	261	244	446	358	627
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	185	261	244	446	358	627
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	128	193	169	321	257	451
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	129	204	183	333	262	491
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	87	87	87	87	87	87
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) a) Basic b) Diluted	1.48 1.48	2.34 2.34	2.10 2.10	3.83 3.83	3.01 3.01	5.64 5.64

Notes:

- The above mentioned Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11th November, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30th September 2021, filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30th September 2021, are available on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.jaysynth.com.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practice and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.
- The Company has only one Segment.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
sd/-
(PARAG SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00184852

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2021

For
Advertising in
TENDER PAGES
Contact
JITENDRA PATIL
Mobile No.:
9029012015
Landline No. :
67440215

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Achievers Media Bandra (W), Phone: 22691584	Vikon Advertising Agency Kandivli (W), Phone: 28645005 Mobile: 9820433200
NAC Bandra (W), Mobile: 966413258	Super Age Borivali (E) Phone: 42872727
Reckon Bandra (W), Mobile: 9867445557	Express Advertising Borivali (W), Phone: 2833 7799 / 2833 9977. Mobile: 9820401077
Space Age Advertising Bandra (E) Phone: 26552207 Mobile: 9869662222/ 9869998877	Falcon Multimedia Pvt. Ltd. Borivali (E) Mobile: 9833226463
Kirti Agencies Khar (W), Phone: 26047542.	Jeet Publicity Borivali (W), Mobile: 982006816
Hindustan Advertising Vile Parle (W), Phone: 26146229	Nikharge Advertising Borivali (W), Phone: 28921255 Mobile: 9322210176
Promserve Vile Parle (W), Mobile: 9167778766	Sarodaya Borivali (W), Mobile: 9322139909
Venture Andheri (E) Phone: 61226000	Ad Plus Mira Road (E) Mobile: 8779657505
Anuja Media Andheri (W), Mobile: 9152895703	Ashanti Advertising & Press Relations Mira Road (E), Phone: 022-28114235 Mobile: 9833933502
Bombay Publicity Andheri (W) Mobile: 9870703542	Carl Advertising Andheri (W), Phone: 6696 3441 / 42.
M.S. Advertising Bhayander (E), Phone: 022-28160100 Mobile: 9769711727	Gauri Press Communication Andheri (E), Mobile: 9820069565/ 9820069568
Sugo Advertising Vasai (W), Phone: 7756982329/ 7028565571	Keyon Publicity Andheri (E), Phone: 28253077 Mobile: 9920992393
Mayuresh Publicity Virar (W), Phone: 0250 – 2503913. Mobile: 9923935556	Lokhandwala Advertising Andheri (W), Phone: 26364274 / 26316960.
Plasma Advertising Panel, Phone: 022-27461970	Multimedia Informatics Andheri (W), 8286013339
Ronak Advertising Vashi, Phone: 71012345 Mobile: 9324102060/ 9820152753	Prime Publicity Services Andheri (E), Phone: 26839686 / 26830304.
Rahul Advertising Vashi, Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820200044	Zoyz Creations Andheri (W), Phone: 022-26288794 Mobile: 9833364551/ 9820199918
S.Kumar Publicity Vashi, Phone: 27898472 Mobile: 9820889848	P.V. Advertisers Jogeshwari (W) Phone: 26768888 Mobile: 9820123000
Siba Ads & Communications Vashi, Phone: 27892555/ 61372555	Neha Agency Goregaon (E), Phone: 2927 5033. Mobile: 2819099563.
A.M. Corporation Thane (W), Phone: 67311000.	CSP Goregaon (E) Mobile: 8652400931
Adwait Advertising Thane (W), Phone: 25345294 / 25380080.	Shark Enterprises Goregaon (E), Phone: 022-26863587
Ashwini Communication Thane (W), Phone: 2544 5007 Mobile: 9820927100	Adresult Services Goregaon (W) Phone: 28762157 / 28726291.
Mangal Advt & Consultancy Thane (W), Phone: 2538 8134 Mobile: 9869197367	Samartha Advertiser Pvt. Ltd. Goregaon (E), Phone: 26852294 Mobile: 9594969627
Sahil Advertising Thane (W), Phone: 25406749, Mobile: 9223355732	Target Media Goregaon (E), Mobile: 8692959648/ 9702307711
Sarathi Enterprises Thane (W), Phone: 9820786203	AD Support Advertising Malad (W), Mobile: 9869463650
Shireen Advertising Malad (W), Phone: 28835457/ 28805487 Mobile: 9322265715	Bijal Visual Ads Malad (W), Phone: 28835457/ 28805487 Mobile: 9322265715
Sarbh Advertising Thane (W), Phone: 67924448/9, 66743142	Signature Malad (W), Phone: 022-28811012 Mobile: 9820489442
Swati Advertisers Thane (W), Phone: 9820786203	Synergy Advertising Malad (W), Phone: 28891428 / 22811012
Mayekar's Ad Junction Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251-2862551 Mobile: 9870017985	Arihant Advertising Kandivli (W) Phone: 28626679 Mobile: 9004992568
Aries Media Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251 – 2430030 Mobile : 9892333300	New Boom Ads Kandivli (W), Phone: 28640221 Mobile : 8779275373
Budhar Publicity Pvt. Ltd. Kalyan (W), Phone: 0251 – 2205995 Mobile : 9322400262	Popular Publicity Kandivli (W), Mobile: 9820994485

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

[Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016]

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF MITTAL CORP LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of Corporate Debtor	MITTAL CORP LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	05.07.1985
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC – Mumbai
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U27106MH1985PLC169768
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	Registered Office: 3, Floor-6, 3 Nav Jeevan Society Dr. Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg, Mumbai Central Mumbai Mumbai – 400008 Other Office: Abhay Prashant (West Wing) 10, Race Course Road, Indore – 452003 Former Registered Office (within 2 years prior to commencement of CIRP): 315, Jolly Bhawan No.1, 10, New Marine Line, Mumbai, Maharashtra
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor	10.11.2021 (order uploaded at NCLT website on 11.11.2021)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	09.05.2022
8. Name and Registration number of the insolvency professional acting as Interim Resolution Professional	Ashok Kumar Gulla IBBI Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-N000204/2017-2018/10174
9. Address & email of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the board	Reg. Add: RBSA Restructuring Advisors LLP Flat No.23, IAPL House, 2nd Floor, South Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008 Email: ashok.gulla@rbasa.in
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Interim Resolution Professional	Address for Correspondence: RBSA Restructuring Advisors LLP Flat No.23, IAPL House, 2nd Floor, South Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008 Email for Correspondence: ip.mitalcorp@rbasa.in
11. Last date for submission of claims	24.11.2021
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (9A) of section 21, ascertained by the Interim Resolution Professional	None
13. Names of insolvency professionals identified to act as authorised representative of creditors in a class (three names for each class)	N.A.
14. (a) Relevant forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at	(a) Web link: https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) Physical Address: N.A.

Notice is hereby given that the Mital Corp Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the **Mittal Corp Limited** on 10.11.2021.
The creditors of **Mittal Corp Limited**, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 24.11.2021 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Ashok Kumar Gulla
Interim Resolution Professional for Mital Corp Limited
Regn No.: IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-N000204/2017-2018/10174
RBSA Restructuring Advisors LLP,
2nd Floor, IAPL House, 23, South Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008
Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi
E-mail ID: ashok.gulla@rbasa.in; ip.mitalcorp@rbasa.in (For Correspondence)

TEXMACO INFRASTRUCTURE & HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN : L70101WB1939PLC009800

Regd. Office : Belgharia, Kolkata -700 056, Phone : +91-33-25691500, Fax : +91-33-25412448, Website : www.texinfra.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
		30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-Mar-2021	30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-Mar-2021
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	634.50	420.14	786.16	1,054.64	1,209.08	2,778.65	701.03	526.81	842.48	1,227.84	1,330.78	3,125.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.12	60.43	324.01	96.55	406.17	1,174.06	(52.36)	42.52	250.07	(9.84)	319.15	988.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.12	60.43	324.01	96.55	406.17	1,174.06	(52.36)	42.52	250.07	(9.84)	319.15	988.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.60	41.43	224.46									